TAI-TECH
P1
1. Features
2. Dimension
3. Part Numbering
Power Inductor AHP3012HF-SERIES
1. This specification applies Low Profile Power Inductors.

Part Number
Inductance
(uH)
Tolerance
(%)
Test Frequency
(Hz)
DCR
(Ω) typ.
DCR
(Ω) Max.
I sat
(A)
I rms
(A)
AHP3012HF-R33M 0.33 ±20% 1V/1M 0.020 0.024 9.00 5.50
AHP3012HF-R47M 0.47 ±20% 1V/1M 0.025 0.030 7.50 5.20
AHP3012HF-R68M 0.68 ±20% 1V/1M 0.032 0.038 6.50 4.50
AHP3012HF-1R0M 1.0 ±20% 1V/1M 0.042 0.049 5.20 4.00
AHP3012HF-1R5M 1.5 ±20% 1V/1M 0.060 0.072 4.50 3.50
AHP3012HF-2R2M 2.2 ±20% 1V/1M 0.090 0.108 3.60 2.80
AHP3012HF-3R3M 3.3 ±20% 1V/1M 0.130 0.156 3.00 2.10
AHP3012HF-4R7M 4.7 ±20% 1V/1M 0.180 0.216 2.60 1.80
AHP3012HF-6R8M 6.8 ±20% 1V/1M 0.250 0.300 2.20 1.50
AHP3012HF-100M 10.0 ±20% 1V/1M 0.290 0.350 1.50 1.40
TAI-TECH
P3
5.Typical Performance Curves